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ATLAS TRANSMISSION SERVICE
Transmission Repair - Brake Service - Tune-Ups

5620 MISSION ST.. SAN FRANCISCO (94112) TEL (415) 239-8858

BRADREAU
Bradreau April studt r32l9 Hamaon St
" Leslie & Helene h32l9 HairiaoD St

" Marijean W retd h2600 Van Neas Av Apt 202

Bradshaw B A h9d0 Buah St Apt 105
" Brad (Little Daiay Shop) rPleaaant HiD CA
" Burlyne Mre retd hl400 Geary Blvd Apt 2508
" David phys h223 Dou^ass St
" Derfla H Mn retd hl5 Haielwood Av
• H D h550 Battery St Apt 914
" James J & Pearl A retd hl412 Oiamoctd St
" Joanne Mn ach psychologist hl20 Day St
" Joe W & Joonie B: retd hll59 Naples St
• John h871 Union Si
" JohD & Sharon A constn wkr Cramer Aasocs

h28 Girard St
" John E h4U Usbon St
" Joseph H h677 Valencia St Apt 10
" K E & Isabelle; retd h3030 Broderick St Apt

1

" Kaihy r203 20th Av
" Kathy hl06 Carl St
" Leah H Mre retd hlOO Font Blvd Apt llj

" Lisa aav orcr Calif Sav & Loan
Mark r2683 45th Av
MichI h2059 LarkiD St

" Orville & Addie M: jan hl476 Oakdale Av
" Paul h34€b Williama Av
" Paul & Yvette G. locksmith h2683 45th Av
Paula h47 Pearl St

Raymond emp S P Co h377 Rooaevelt Way
" Richd exec v-pres Imperial Group Inc

rWalnut Creek CA
Robert (The ObeUsk)

" Robt hl201 Funston Av Apt 104
" Robt h740 Rhode Island St Apt 205
Steven hTS"^ Brady St

" Thoe pree & genl mgr Great American Music
Hall

" Vanessa teller Hong Kong Bank Of San
Francisco rtlO CTement St Apt 3

Whitt r73b Waller St
' Wilms mgr Phone Center Store
" Wilms A h700 Presidio Av Apt 204
Y h669 Scott St Apt 8

Bradsion Hurricane International Richd C
Mulcahy Rep rattan & wicker fum 565

Western Mdse Mart
Bradstreet Consuelo M retd h725 44th Av
Diana K typ Main Library h47 Brookdale Av

" Inez hi 14 Webster St

Bradt Gay B & Marietta; als & buyer Wendling-
Nathan 0> rSan Carlos Calif

" Peter retd h369a Prentiss St

Brsdway K hll65 Pine St Apt 33
" Shawn (Masquerade)
Bradwell David & Chris (David BradweU A

Aflsocs) hlSSO Bay St Apt 113
" David & Associates (David Bradwell And

KrisLina BradweU) economic consult 2227

Lombard St

Hugh G retd rl200 Clay St Apt 9
Brady Agency Norma Michaels Pres emp agcy

564 Market St Rm 515
" Alice Mrs hS16 Tareval St Apt 201
" Alice C Mrs retd h2210 34th Av
" Alvin retd h2547 27th Av
" Ann studt r273 Randall St
" Ann S h3360 21st St
" Barry h458 Fair Oaks St
" Bernard & Margt h535 39th Av
" Bob rep Blake CTharlea Design rConcord CA
" Brenda r45 San Anselmo Av
" Brendon studt rlOl Baker St
" Bnen & Mary hl638 22d Av
C h77 Hermann St Apt 32

" C h3559 Jackson St Apt 8
" C P r512 Van New Av Apt 218
" Candice O studt r2673 Clay St
" Carmel «udt r535 39th Av
" Carolyn h655 Stockton St Apt 111
" Cath h601 38th Av Apt 206
" Cecilia retd h776 Bush St Apt 411
" Christian retd h400 Hyde St Apt 311
" Constructora (Prank W Brady) genl eng contrs

1850 17ih St
" Cormac J sr mech eng City-County Dept Of

Pub Wka r303 Amber Dr
" Danl hl319 6th Av
" Danl A studl rll30 Oilman Av
Dave mgr Tire Systems Inc rSan Rafael CA
David E rl26 JusUn Dr

" Deborah Liane h2286 Jackson St Apt 9
" Don property pro>ects officer Qanlas Airways

Doris Mrs h37 Clipper St

Dorothy hl009 Connecticut St
" E W U S A hl935 JefTeraon St Apt 102
" Ed h64l San Jom Av
" Edw J consulUng eng h2622 18th Av
" eiame retd r«26 Silver Av
" Elame desk elk Quality Inn h68 Lynch St
" Deanor V Mrs retd h307 Serrano Dr
" Ditabeth h332l 21st St Apt 10
" Elii studt r863 35th Av
• Elwood C k Pearl M; retd h660 Battery St

Apt 1714

Florence J Mrs retd h3747 20th St
" Frances Mrs retd r2S30 23d Av

Frances Mrs retd h2638 36th Av
" Frank mgr Codel Rubber Co
Frank r273 Randall St

Frank K retd h71l 22d Av
" Frank W & Mamlls M (Weaco Machinery

Mfgl h45 San Anselmo Av
" Gary h24t Collins St
" G«nevieve M ofc sec Caspar Litr h2400 Pacific

Av Apt 401

Ceo T Jr 4 Hope T. Iwyr h2673 Oay St
• Greg rtudl r37 Dipper St
" Hans A A Ruth; retd hI49 27th Av
" Hsrry retd rll2l Masonic Av
*' Helen accts ofcr Citibank Intl
" Helen P Mrs h273 Randall St
-* Helene A Mrs hl046 Sloat Blvd

BRADY
• Herbert H dentist 1250 Market St

Hope O r2673 CUy St
" Howard retd rll21 Masonic Av
" Jack retd r3332 Cabnllo St
" James E h2276 California St Apt 12
" James R h2343 31st Av
" James R slsmn N A Sapunar Rlty h2221

Judah St Apt 2
" Jane R Iwyr h85 Homestead St
" Jeanette B Mrs retd hl663 33d Av
" Jeremiah J v-prea Pacific Stock Cxch
" Jim & Maureen (J & M Meat Co) rSonoma

CA
" Jim sec-treaa Borden Decal Co rConcord CA
" Joan C elk typ Tumor Institute h600 CorbeU

Av
" John sis rep rl435 34th Av
' John A & Lilly; emp U S Army (^rps Of Engs

h266 Hearst Av
" John J & Marie F; retd hl441 38th Av
John J Jr hl296 36th Av

" John P & Marie; retd hl690 31st Av
" Joeeph hl226 20th Av
Joeeph (Brady's Tailors) rBurlingame CA

" Joaeph & Irma G; retd h37l Bridge View
Dr

" K A hl55% Francisco St
" K F hl900 Vallejo St Apt 205
' Kathy M studt r539 Peralta Av
• Kay r246 Mc Allister St
" Kelly M h 1200b 25th Av
• Kevin T cartoonist r2626 Kirkham St
" L h2925a Jackson St Apt 1

L hl7 Nantucket Av
L F h3615 Irving St

' L I h725 Andover St
" Leah nurse h3254 Scott St
" Lee dir of studt records Fashion Institute
" Lois maid r424 Roosevelt Way
" Lory hl358 Cole St
" Louise Mrs retd h435 42d Av
" M wrtr hl348 Sacramento St Apt 1

M T hll65 Church St Apt 3
" Marcelline (Accurate Sheet Metal Works!

rPadfica
" Margt J retd h563 47th Av
" Margaret L studt r535 39th Av
Margie Mrs h2301 15th Av

' Marion E typ N Y Life Ins h719 Dolores St
• Mark rl327 47th Av
" Mary retd r591 Mangels Av
" Mary r203l Rivera St
" Mary Mrs h863 35th Av
" Mary H h440 Davis St Apt 1206
• Mary P Mrs retd hl79 Bocana St
" Matthew & Ann; reporter Soundings hl595

Clay St Apt 33
" Matthew studt r273 Randall St
" Matthew E & Lorraine A; retd hl73 Shawnee

Av
Maureen Mrs (JAM Meet Co) rN Sonoma
CA

" Merriam Mrs ofc §ec PS h2650 17th Av
" MichI hl250 Taylor St Apt 4
" MichI h646 Rhode Island St

MiUy D hl280 19th Av
N emp A T A T

" Nathan & Betty; cook hI5 Thrift St
" Owen r535 39th Av
" P h55 Onoa Ft Apt la

P E h55 Park St Apt 205
" Pat h3685 17ih St Apt U
" Pat hRear 847 Cole St
" Patricia bkpr r<88 6th Av
" Patncia L sb rep Andrews Nelson A Whitehead

h522 UUh St
" Patk studt hl264 2d Av Apt 3
" Patk hl35 Miramar Av
" Patk J A Mary A; retd h207 Dorlond St
" Paul studt r535 39th Av
" Paul M A Lauren hl454 45th Av
" Peter A Dolores hl718 Alabama St
" Preston r516 Oak St
" Reuel S A Ursula M; retd hi 130 Gilman Av
" Reuel S Jr studt rll30 Gilman Av
" Richd F A Teresa; retd h&39 Peralta Av
" Robi emp City Of San Francisco r2301 16th

Av
" Roland S h336 Claremont Blvd Apt 6

S h46a Arbor St
" Sarah J retd hl4 I>elgBdo PI
" Sharon hl441 Larkin St Apt 6
" Stella M Mrs h224 EzceUior Av
" Steve R sdmn mgr IngersoU Rand Co
" Stewart B mus tchr h3368 Jackson St
" Susan rl812 Webster St
" Susan retd rl4 Delgado PI
" Talboa h296 12th Av Apt 306
" Thos studt r863 35th Av
Thos H dentist 3100 19lh Av hlI97 Sonchet

St
" Thos J h550 Battery St Apt 1111
" Thos P member Assessment Appeals Board

h2626 Kirkham St
" Thos R A Enaie. retd hl319 29th Av
Tom F h221 24th Av Apt 201

" Tony hl359 Waller St
" Van L (Presidio Partners)
" Veromca landacaper h3746 20lh St

Violet r3472 2]Bt St Apt 2
" Wm Rev aasoc pastor St Eliz Churt^h
" Wm E A Susan; retd hl28 Justin Dr
" Wm J A Louise M (Brady A Brady) h3410

Washington St
" Wm J [Presidio Partneral
'* Willis A Geneva E. fcty wkr Hills Brva Coffe*

hl61 Downey St
'• Winifred L Mrs iWedding A Party Planners)

h2953 Pier^ St
Brady's Tailors (Joaeph Brady) 59 New

Mont^mery St
Brae Corp Wm J Texido Pres railcar leasing 4

Embarcadero Center Suite 3100

BRAEBURN
Braebum Apartments J Smith Mgr 861 Sutter

St

Brserman Leonard h2677 California St
Braeutigam S h3201 Washington St Apt 10

BrBff Erwin chf City Dept (X Health fV D Clinic)
" Joseph A hl88 Arguello Blvd
' Richd E h3876 California St Apt 4
" Sharman aasoc Mc Cutfhen Doyle Brown r31

Romolo PI Apt 1

• Sherman h31 Romolo PI Apt 1

Brafford Richd elk hl322 Larkin St
Braga Paul h3721 Webster St
" Robema hl44a Fillmore St

Bragado h759 17th Av Apt 3
" Henry F jewelry mfg 665 Phelan Bldg r2525

18th Av
Bragagnolo John studt h36 Goettingen St
" Leo studt r36 (Goettingen St
" Leo J & Mary J; emp Sloan's Whse h38

Goettingen St
Bragan Clinton W hl411 Stockton St Apt 229
Braganza Gloria R Mrs h4021 UUoa St

Bragdoo John A Betty hl83 Blythdale Av
Brage Inga A retd hl050 Poet St Apt 44

Bragg hl600 California St Apt 43
" Allyn W A Dolores; emp City Of San Francisco

hl771 Greenwich St
" Annie hl4S3 Palou Av
" Barbara hl369 17th Av
' D h630 Cole St
" Douglas hl635 Pierce St Apt 14
" Frances Mrs hl430 17th Av
' Frank plumber 508 Noe St h508 Noe St
" G rl244 California St Apt 1

" Gary h630 Alvarado St Apt 205
Gerry A hl245 California St Apt 108

" Gladys h447 Bay St Apt 123
" Joe h837 Hayes St Apt 2
" John J A Barbara A. pipefitter SPRC hl389

42d Av
' K h741 Kansas St Apt 1
" Kimberly designer h781 14th Av
" Richd L A Josephine E; retd h3635 20th St
" Robt A studt hl583 27th Av
" Robert D Service Sta (Robt Bragg) 1601

Folsom St
" Robt & Gertrude (Robert O Bragg Serv Sta)

rSouth San Francisco
" S hl420 Clayton St Apt 302
" T Allyn retd h2434 Geary Blvd Apt 3

W (Print Quick)
" Wm H h612 Clayton St Apt 1

Bragga L typ Rand Co h776 Bush St Apt 404
Braghetta Margt F Mrs retd hl659 37th Av
Bragin Rob h2986 Pacific Av Apt 1

Tom r29 Palm Av Apt 1

Braginaky C^ri A Nancy; mgr Y W C A Apta
h940 Powell St

Bragman Joann nurse r2416 34th Av
" Keith hl040 Baker St Apt 2
' Wm emp C^alcomm Co h349 Waller St

BragsUd Clarence B A Sylvia D; retd h353
Laidley St

" David C emp Ramada Inn r353 Laidley St
" Jeremiah O photog hl041 Folsom St

Braham Lilina hl801 Gough St Apt 402

Louis A A Zelma; emp Rector (i^dillac h293
Baltimore Way

Brahic MichI A Beverley; phys h214 32d Av
Brahim Jamal-Aladui (Agadir Moroccan Restr)

Brahms Robt emp Mt Zion Hosp h476 Elmira St

Brehn Ernest A Kathleen hl222 Clayton St
Apt 26

Braid J hl470 California St Apt 2

Braida Arth S A Dolly; litho Crown Cork A Sea)

h756 Prague St
" Maria retd h331 Wayland St

Braiford Homer A Ina; communicadona tech

United Arilines h76 GavioU Way
Braijkovic Milks h746 Joost Av
Bratmes Danl A Ann h606 Lake St

Tim studt r«06 Lake St

Brain Klangkon h6438 Geary Blvd Apt 203
" Mitu mgr Baldwin Hotel h321 Grant Av
" Richd h901 Sloat Blvd
• Robt hl370 11th Av Apt 4

Brainard See Also Brainerd
" Barbara plant mgr Rapid Color loc
" Jeff A Susan; designer hl70 Bonview St
" Lawrence emp Gov't rl874 20th Av
" Molly Mra hsekpr hl670 47th Av
Brainerd See Also Brainard
" Alex L (Bronson Bronson A Mc Kinnon)

rOaklond CA
" Jimmy formn Flo-De! Co rMill Valley
" John M A Grace (Flo-Del Co) h565 17th Av
Braiser Allen studt hl467 7th Av Apt 201
Braithwait Scott r825 Bush St Apt 7

Braithwaite hl609 Franklin St Apt 11

Braitman Jakov h6l30 (Geary Blvd Apt I

" Stephen emp Out There Magazine h652 2Sth
Av

' Steve J h730 O'Farrell St Apt 20
• W h227 Sonchex St Apt 6
Braito Fred bus mgr C^rpentera Union Local No

483

Braitach Fredk wkr r2767 Bush St

Brajverman Luba retd rl13 Eteaumont Av
Braiu Vaclav contr Briza Elec rl939 9th Av
Brajkovich Joaeph real est broker h280 Tocoloms

Av
' P h970 Bay St Apt 3

Brajnikoff Albert hl616 Anza St
" Bons A Ludmila R; retd hl617 Anza St

Calh J Mrs retd h743 19th Av
" Ludmila R Mrs nurse Mt Zion Hosp hl5I7

Ansa St
" Robt studt rl6I7 Anza St
• Vera B r743 l9th Av
Brake A Wheel Senhoe Onter (Tom RuMell)

auto repr 3260 26th St

Brakeman Roy E Jr A Mary B; analyst Standard
Oil Of California hl2l San Benito Way

BRAKENSBniE
Brakenshire S retd h247 25th Av Apt 1

Braker Fritz hl085 S Van Ness Av Apt 101

Brakke R T operabons admn forecasting dir Tel
Co

" Wm sta eng City A Cxjunly Pump St 4th St No
Brakley Tens A r5S5 Broderick St Apt 6

Brakonecke John h400 Upper Ter Apt 303
Braley Wayne M A Helen H; retd hl738 8th Av
Bralove J rl646 Sutter St Apt 202
" Robt h621 Lawton St

Bralts Carl C hl202 Haight St Apt IS

Brsly K hl333 CGough St Apt E4
Bram Teresa hei4 Moultrie St

Braman Donald vocational nurse h2640 Post St

Apt 1

" Gloria nurae h388 29th Av
Bramante Frank A Annie; retd h2143 Maaoo Si
" Frank C A Arlene; retd hl682 41st Av
Bramberry Robert hl390 Market St Apt 2027
Brambilla Eugenio H h590 Guerrero St

Bramble Charlane h&S5 Kansas St Apt 506
" Mildred Mra retd hlSlO Sloat Blvd

Bramer Jean E h740 Rhode Island St Apt 209
" Tours Inc Edmundo Barbosa Mgr 1255 PoM St

Rm 709

Bramhall Clayton rI690 39th Av
" C:onnie hl690 39th Av
" t>ebbie rl690 39th Av
"EH Mr^ h2 Diamond St Apt 6
" Gary rl690 39th Av
" T hl700 Broadway Apt 403
" T h358a Prospect Av
'• W E chf Dept Of Labor (Natl Pk Serv)
Bramhan Tom A Noel; retd h251 Girard St

Bramler Kevin rfiU Ashbury St Apt 3
Bramiett J h&45 O'Farrell St Apt 18
" Marion Mra retd h527 Valley St

Brammar Al A Jackie; emp Hemun Safe Co
h7S9 Naples St

" Henry retd h345 Hermann St Apt 411
Brammeld Anne Mra hsekpr rdOlO 2l8l Av
Brampton Beth r3054 22d St

Bramson Arlo K phys h985 (Tlayton St
" Mogens L A Barbara: eng h35 21st Av
Bramstedt Wm F hl201 California St Apt 1401
Bramvilla Eugenio H h690 Guerrero St Apt 9

Bramwell Erica C Mra hl867 Egbert Av
" H Richd pres Am Inst Of Real Est Appraisera
" Stanley A Gloria; retd h4010 Son Bruno Av
Bramy Enid E h2875 Greenwich St Apt 302
" Roger A hlSOO Paafic Av Apt 607
Bran Elsie retd h367a Moultrie St
" James studt r3970 Alemany Blvd
" Miguel A A Gladys; mech h3970 Alemany

Blvd
" Milton A Guadalupe; dk Wells Forgo Bank

ht626 Ulloa St
' Omar r991 Brussels St

Oscar orderly S F Hosp h99I BrusseU St

Brana Nanc)' hl353 19th Av
" Nancy h630 33d A v Apt 7

Branegan M h364 Union St

Branaman Kelly hl636 WaUer St

Branaa Alberto bridge tchr h7lO Bay St

Brancato Joe rl335 20th Av Apt 2
Branch A Lloyd A Margt A; mech Yellow Ob

h251 Santa Rosa Av
" Adele h222 Schwerin St Apt 1406
" Betty waitress Vic A Betty's Soul B 6 Q r4S6

Urbano Dr
" C h400 Duboce Av Apt 115

"CM hl38 (Jonzalet Dr
" Charles adnm dir S F Boys Chorus
" (finical Laboratories 490 Medico Dental Bldg

Rm 1744
" Debbie studt r251 Santa Rosa Av
" Don hU57 Sanchez St
" Donald R h536 Leavenworth St Apt 1102
" Douglas h2255 (Hay St
" Douglas E phys 2001 Union St Rm 300
" (5erry h67 Henry St Apt 1

" J Hylda Mra h535 CGeary St Apt 1004
" James H h2390 Powell St Apt 301
" John A Pat h45 Rosie Lee La Apt 1

" John W A Denise; sect h2066 17th Av
" Landon h465 Eddy St Apt 602
" Leona P retd h2052 I4lh Av
" Lillian M Mra manicurist Merchanu Ezch

Barber Shop h222 Flood Av
" MichI mfre rep 313 S F Appard Marl h72

Buena Vista Ter
" Miles E h945 Corbett Av Apt 107
" Millie retd r416 Capitol Av
" Odessa r235 Summit St
" P h28l5 Filbert St Apt 202
" Robt E h2200 Sacramento St Apt 205
" Rolinda waitress Vic A Betty's Soul B B Q

r720 Dartmouth
" Susan rep Flanagan Agency rSan Jose Calif
" T A A Susan; rep Flanagan Agcy rSsn Jose

Cohf
" Terri waitreaa Vic A Betty's Soul B B Q r720

Dartmouth
" Terri M h2135 Vallejo St
" Victor R A Beny; mgr Vic A Betty's Soul B B

Q h466 Urbano Dr
Branchcomb Adrain W A Eugenia P; emp Fed

Govt h616 Los Palmoa Dr
Brsnchcombe Joseph M h69a Mirabel Av
Brancheau John F h2687 Washington St Apt 6

Bronchi Gary P (Son Francisco Podiatry Group)
rSan Mateo CA

Branco Bernard A Uvia h4346 Dement St Apt
4

" John Jr hl42 Gough St
" Joaeph (Josef Maiaon Beauty Salon) h2045

California St Apt 301
" Vernon A Ethel; long shoremn Northpoint

h865 Vallejo St

Broncoli Mario J A Ruth B; retd hl719 43d Av
Brancyzyk E O book dir h332 Balboa St

Brand See Also Brandt And Brant
" Alton A Nellie; whsemn h65 Pueblo St

United Security

Mortgage Corporation

PERMANENT FINANCING
CONSTRUCTION FINANCING

EQUITY JOINT VENTURE FINANCING
SUBDIVISION - CONDOMINIUMS

Tel. (415) 777-07759 First St., San Francisco


